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Department: Other Execulive Oflices ,Agency: Technical Education and Skills DeYelopment Authoritv Operating Unit: Cen(ral Office
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MONTHLY REPORT OF OISBURSEMENTS
For tha Month ot NOVEMBER 130, 2018

Depadment oFFlcE OF THE PRESIDENT - OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES
Agency TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND 5KILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORIil (TESOA)
Operaiing Uni CENTUL oFF|CE
Organtralion ( 164@{t{m0
Fundinq Sos( 01 - Rqular Agency Fund

Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to

EMELY

Date

approvd by

t\tttrhlu./.r
MA. MAGDALENA P- BUTAO
oraor rv, prnsnqlalano Menesemenl SeMce
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FAR No. 4

ecv. R€pd
1,772,766,444 19

Ihis Month
139,403,418.41

A3 elSale
1.912.169,862.60

1,OA7,828,864.74 A7,152,15724 1,174,981,021.94
684,937,579.45 52,251,261.17 737,188,840.62

1211 1t2014

Total Disbursements Authorities Received
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)

Tax Remittance Advice (TRA)

Prev. ReFf!

4,689,363,365.1 3

TIE l{q!h

698_541,315.32

Aslt Date

5,357,904,680.45
Total Oisbursements Program
Less: Actual Disbursements
(Over)/Under Spending4,639.827,384.00

49,535,981.13
m2,826,891.00

5,714,424.32
5,302,654,275.00

55,250,405.45

Less: Notice of Transfer Allo€tion (NTA) lssued 2,91 6,596.920.94 529,1 37.896.9 1 3.445.734.8 1 7.85
Total Disbursements Authorities Available 1,772,766,444.19 1 39,403,41 8.41 1,9 t 2,1 59,862.60

Less:
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
Total

549.23 - *9.23
1.O87.828.A64.74 A7.152.157.24 1.174.981.021.9A
1,087,829,413.97 87,152,',t57.24'.|,174,98',1,571.21

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUOGET

SUB-TOTAL

GRAND TOIAL

PS MOOE co TOTAL
PRIOR YAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYAALE

TOTAL PS MOOE co TOIAL
PS MOOE co

Notice ot Cash Allo€tion
4,067,383.40

22,341,008.15

881,629.54

4.144,774.91
15,161,158 14

94A.574.24

4,212,158.3'l
37,502,166 29

1,830,203.78

431.906.90 35,291 ,501.42

3,884,220.54

35,723,408.32

3,A8/.,220.54

8.2'12,158.31
73.225.574.61

5,714,424.32

4,067,383.40
22,34'1.OO8.15

881.629.54

4,144,774.91
1 5,593,065.04

948,574.24

35 .291 ,501 .42

3.444.220.54

a,212J5A.31
73,225,574.61

5.714,424.32

MDI
LOC


